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RigEo: ARED:

Xo: FC, 100Mbps (% 4)
Kk K: 850nm, 1310nm, 1550nm
REXRGF: > -12dB
K4F (342): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (K & £ 120Km)
UKRED:
1/~10/100Base-TX 3% RJ45 #
#4477k : IEEE802. 3 10Base-T, IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX,
|EEE802. 3x A= fk
AR BfkAER
WA : 1Gbps
MAC 3k & K/ )v: 1K, A#F I
AR E: 0. 9Mpps
TAEF A
Wik LA DCO736V) Hr N, RAERA, LRy 4 < 50
wRED: GEBERT
IAEiBS: —40°C ~ +85°C
BiumE: -45°C ~ +85°C
MWFBE: 0 ~ 95%, A4
Mt A Rt
¥ R~F: 106mm X 86mm X 58mm
%7 X: DIN Tk F#. X
G54S54 1PA0 5 47 4%, R m ikt
MTBF: 100000h

AIRBE A 5 HE AL

KAFINE: 15MHz

KB : 8bit/10bit

M NE AL BNC 75QHE-FHiE o
N 1. 0Vpp HAE
MNEHREE: 1.5Vpp & KA
YN 58 : 5Hz~8MHz

WMy¥H: <1% mataiz: <1°
S/N (fZ%rt): =71dB (Amin)

FRERD:

o TEEET

IHEER: RE, FXE, THREHEORLRIT X, A
MAES: EEARILRFXE, LHTIL, BELEFX
WEfET: EEARAALRTXE, LHFTIL, BHELEFX

AREAINIE

EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A

EMS: EN 61000-4-2 (ESD) % %% 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) %4 3,
EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %% 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %48 4,
EN61000-4-6 (CS) %4 3, EN61000-4-8 ¥4 5

A& 1EC60068-2-27

A& F%: 1EC60068-2-32

E#: 1EC60068-2-6
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GQ-1ES1E4T5V-20A/B TAFEERIZZH]A 13 1 EBEIR+5 BRALSH+4 BE TTL EBF BAEEALT FC 20KM

GG-1ES1E4T5V-40A/B

TAEERIZHAL 13 1 EBEIR+5 BRALSH+4 B TTL RSP BAEELT FC 40KM

-40~+85°C

GQ-1ES1E4T5V-60A/B T ERIZHAL 1561 BBEIK+5 BEAIST+4 B8 TTL FBF H4EE 4T FC 60KM

HFiE:A: 1310 1K B:1550 3K (ELHAE, IFREHIA) ;



